BELLlighting

55W T5 Circular Tube - 2GX13, 3000K
Cat Number: 05467

The T5 Triphosphor range features a 2GX13 base and a White & Cool White colour temperature,
this long lasting lamp is ideal for functional domestic and commercial applications.

Technical

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Life Hours

Beam Angle

Energy Rating

55
2GX13
3000
4300
16,000 h
360°
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CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
Dimensions

Width

Length

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)

>80
8,000
61

299 mm
299 mm
16 mm

0.1067 kg

100 YEARS

British Fal
Business

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk



